

Office of Executive Director of School Leadership Mr. Bruce Lay

blay@ortn.edu

Board of Education Agreement/School Support Organization

school support organization:	
This agreement is subject to continued proof of complorganization agrees to comply with financial disclosure, report Model Financial Policy for School Support Organizations (and	ting requirements and controls set forth under the
The school Support Organization agrees to hold harml district and/or any individual School, and all other agents for	<u> </u>
The Schools Support Organization further agrees to aband procedures regarding School Support Organizations. (Ref	•
School Support Organization Name	Date
SSO Representative Signature	SSO Representative Printed Name
School Principal Signature	School
For Oak Ridge Board	of Education
Superintendent /Designee Signature	Date
Revised 6/5/2020	